H-SLP830C Bonvue Deluxe Heated
Display Cabinet 900x800x1350

Quick Overview

¢ Advanced design

¢ German EBM-Pabst fans

* Ambient 40°C & 40% RH

* 30to85° C

¢ Digital temp. control & read-out

¢ Stainless steel construction

* Triple glazed front with heated wire filaments to stop
condensation

¢ Sliding rear glass doors

* Castors

Description

Bonvue Deluxe Heated Display Cabinet 900x800x1350 - H-SLP830C

The compact H-SLP830C heated cake display unit from catering equipment giant, Bonvue is one of our best heated displays in
stock with a 870/10 power (W/A) and dimensions set at 900x800x1350mm.

Built to be proudly displayed in bakeries, takeaway stores, pizzerias and fast food centres — this Bonvue cake display is better
fitting for pastries like pies and sausage rolls, pastas, soups and other meat-based products or ingredients.

¢ Advanced design

¢ German EBM-Pabst fans

e Ambient 40°C & 40% RH

* 30t085° C

¢ Digital temp. control & read-out

¢ Stainless steel construction

¢ Triple glazed front with heated wire filaments to stop condensation
e Sliding rear glass doors

e Castors

2 Years Parts and Labour + 2 Years Parts only Warranty with Product Registration



https://www.foodequipment.com.au/venezia-heated-display-cabinet-h-slp830c.html
https://www.foodequipment.com.au/venezia-heated-display-cabinet-h-slp830c.html

Your Shipping Specifications

Net Weight (Kg)
Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Height (mm)

Packing Width (mm)
Packing Depth (mm)
Packing Height (mm)

Power

195

900

800

1350

870

950

1520

240V; 870W; 10A
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