



H-SLP830C Bonvue Deluxe Heated Display Cabinet 900x800x1350

Quick Overview

- · Advanced design
- German ËBM-Pabst fans
- Ambient 40°C & 40% RH
- 30 to 85 ° C
- Digital temp. control & read-out
- Stainless steel construction
- Triple glazed front with heated wire filaments to stop condensation
- Sliding rear glass doors
- Castors

Description

Bonvue Deluxe Heated Display Cabinet 900x800x1350 - H-SLP830C

The compact H-SLP830C heated cake display unit from catering equipment giant, Bonvue is one of our best heated displays in stock with a 870/10 power (W/A) and dimensions set at 900x800x1350mm.

Built to be proudly displayed in bakeries, takeaway stores, pizzerias and fast food centres – this Bonvue cake display is better fitting for pastries like pies and sausage rolls, pastas, soups and other meat-based products or ingredients.

- Advanced design
- German ËBM-Pabst fans
- Ambient 40°C & 40% RH
- 30 to 85 ° C
- Digital temp. control & read-out
- Stainless steel construction
- Triple glazed front with heated wire filaments to stop condensation
- Sliding rear glass doors
- Castors

2 Years Parts and Labour + 2 Years Parts only Warranty with Product Registration

1

Your Shipping Specifications

Net Weight (Kg)	195
Width (mm)	900
Depth (mm)	800
Height (mm)	1350
Packing Width (mm)	870
Packing Depth (mm)	950
Packing Height (mm)	1520
Power	240V; 870W; 10A

WA DEALER PRACTICAL PRODUCTS PTY LTD

PH: 08 9302 1299 51 Paramount Dr Wangara WA 6065 sales@practicalproducts.com.au www.practicalproducts.com.au